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HactonbHbin cBeTUNbHUK Trio Lighting Kiko 6enbin 230V 4W 300im 1P20

3000K Tennbin Oenbin

Kon n3penna 20004

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 3000K
300ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETW/IbHMKA Im79 75Im/W

apaHTna

bpeHa

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
MowHocTb
MakcumanbHasa MOLWHOCTb
3aWwnTHOE CTEKII0

BbicoTa

OnameTp

Bec

LiseT Kopnyca
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

5ropa/ net
Trio Lighting
230V

4W

4W

IP20
340.0mm
120.0mm
4009
6enbin

L7191 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCMO0/b30BaHUs
-10 ~30°C
CE

A
G
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